
CONCESSION 2022-23 

Name/Title of the scheme 

YOUTH FESTIVAL CONCESSION 

SPORTS STUDENT 

SANSKRIT CONCESSION 

EMPLOYEE CONCESSION 50% 

BY COLLEGE 

10% DISCOUNT ON FULL FEE 

SISTER CONCESSION 

CONCESSION FOR PHYSICAL HANDICAPPED 

FATHERLESS 

01-04-22 TO 31-3-23 

No of Students 

GROSS TOTAL 

Principal 

25 

18 

10 

10 

400 

126| 

28 

8 

256 

|Amt 

30100 

80000 

15000 

52150 

436650 

236380 

14500 

33000 

1231000 

2128780 

Shanti Devi Arya Mahila College 

Dinanagar (GSP) 
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