## CONCESSION 2022-23

## 01-04-22 TO 31-3-23

Name/Title of the scheme	No of Students	Amt
		- Int
YOUTH FESTIVAL CONCESSION	2	5 30100
		30200
SPORTS STUDENT	1	8 80000
SANSKRIT CONCESSION		
O MONTH CONCESSION	1	0 15000
EAADI OVER AGAIL		
EMPLOYEE CONCESSION 50%	10	52150
BY COLLEGE	400	425550
	400	436650
10% DISCOUNT ON FULL FEE	126	236380
SISTER CONCESSION		
SISTER CONCESSION	28	14500
CONCESSION FOR PHYSICAL HANDICAPPED	8	33000
		33000
ATHERLESS	256	1231000
	GROSS TOTAL	2128780

Principal Shanti Devi Arya Mahila College Dinanagar (GSP.)